1

FILE PATH - L:\tcs\Commissions\CA-02102 LSTF\02. A441 Pershore Road Corridon\6.2 Draft\G_CA-02102_S2_227 Rev- Pershore Road Consultation Plan.dw

g
g
3
3

50mm

40mm

30mm

20mm

10mm

EXISTING BUS STOP TO REMAIN

PERESTRIAN CROSSINGBUILT
OUT ON SCHOOL SIDE THROUGH
ZIG-ZAG AREA. EXTENT OF
GUARDRAIL REVIEWED

MEASURES IN COTTERIDGE LOCAL CENTRE AS PART
OF LATER PHASE OF WORKS (INCLUDING BUS

INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS OUTSIDE STATION)
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EXISTING TIDAL PARKING
ARRANGEMENT TO REMAIN
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